
 

 
 
 

Declaration of Conformity 
 
Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: 
Bloomingville A/S  
Lene Haus Vej 1-5,  
DK - 7430 Ikast 

 
 

Item no. 82068474 
Item name Meti Decanter, Clear 
Material Glass 
Size Ø8xH29 cm 

Photo 

 

 
Declaration of compliance with: 
 - 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 
 - 2023/2006/EC Good Manufacturing Practice 
 - 2023/988/EC General Product Safety Regulation 
 - 1907/2006/EC Regulation for Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH) 
  

 
 

 
Compliance of substances used that are subject to any restrictions or specifications: 

 - Leachable Lead, Cadmium and Barium, the migratory is examined with reference to Norwegain Regulation 1993-12-21 No. 1381 for 
Material and Articles in contact with foodstuffs. The concentration of the elements is examined by means of ICP-MS.  

  
 

 
 

 

 Test Report: 
 No. CPSGGHD2447438-REV01 
 Date: 08-02-2025 
  

 

 

 
 
WARNINGS 

 
 
Conditions of use 

Wash before use!  
Safe for dishwasher. 

 
 
 

 

Food approved. 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
01-04-2025 Ikast – DK 
Cecilie Lau 
Compliance & Sustainability Assistant 

 


